ICT

Air Transport

Food & Catering

Fuels

Building & Construction
Travel

Transportation & Storage
Real Estate

Security

Professional Services
Others

Industrial Cleaning
Vehicles

Financial & Insurance
Lodging & Conference Services
Engineering Services
Utilities

Pharma & Health
Industrial

Power Generation & Distribution
Misc.

$409,200,930
$377,179,924
$326,305,775
$299,673,868
$283,144,151
$224,533,621
$209,948,942
$132,891,613
$97,455,732
$90,157,807
$90,087,118
$68,909,051
$57,832,200
$55,576,279
$45,910,109
$42,385,303
$39,479,217
$34,972,914
$20,142,870
$17,967,950
$14,898,696
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